Borderio Padel

Fecha/lugar

30/08/2515:00
5

30/08/2517:00
3

30/08/2519:00
2

Oxford Cup Villarrica 2025

Calendario: Iniciacion Varones / Grupo A

Local

Facundo Perez
Leon Puga

Tomas Rocco
Miguel Leiva

Manuel Moller
Franco Jara

1/1

Resultado

4-6]0-6

6-0]6-0

6-0|6-4

Visitante

Manuel Moller
Franco Jara

Facundo Perez
Leon Puga

Tomas Rocco
Miguel Leiva

BORDERIO
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